Result List
NRHA 2024 Championship Finals y NRHA

Spain Derby
Open

Entries: 4

Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Score Won$ Won€
1 185 Jac In Chex Juan Araquistain ESP Manuel Cruz Cotes 70.0 157,08 142,80

2 266 FB Brooklyn Blue Maria Moya Celma ESP Gabriele Flad 68.5 104,72 95,20

3 151 ML Glory Days Marie-Charlotte Haristoy = FRA Violette Pobeda 68.0 0,00 0,00

4 154 Summer Solstice LF Victoria Willerscheidt GER Victoria Willerscheidt 63.0 0,00 0,00
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Result List

: 2024 Championship Finals y NRHA
NRHA Spain Derby

Open Campeonato

Entries: 3

Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Score Won$ Won€
1 185 Jac In Chex Juan Araquistain ESP Manuel Cruz Cotes 70.0 0,00 0,00

2 266 FB Brooklyn Blue Maria Moya Celma ESP Gabriele Flad 68.5 0,00 0,00

3 154 Summer Solstice LF Victoria Willerscheidt GER Victoria Willerscheidt 63.0 0,00 0,00
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Result List

NRHA 2024 Championship Finals y NRHA

Spain Derby

Rookie Level 1

Entries: 4

Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Score Won$ Won€
1 142  Bouncy Little Hollywood  Garazi Basurto Uriarte ESP Garazi Basurto Uriarte 67.5 18,81 17,10

2 153 Sun Great Flash Xenia Arnau Roset ESP Marc Arnau Roset 67.0 12,54 11,40
144  Call Me Mr Ghostface Jose Delgado Villa ESP Jose Delgado Villa 0 0,00 0,00

181 GP Casual Chic Gun Francisco Navarro ESP Francisco Navarro 0 0,00 0,00
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NRHA

Result List

Spain Derby

2024 Championship Finals y NRHA

Rookie Level 2

Entries: 6
Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Score Won$ Won €
1 149 Jacs Little Dunit Adrian Escolano ESP Isaac Pinacho 69.5 45,91 41,74
2 191 Gs Berryface Dunnit Fco. Javier Gonzalez ESP Fco. Javier Gonzalez 68.5 35,71 32,46
Merino Merino
3 143 Frozen Matt O Lena Onintza Alcantara Ibafiez ESP Mikel Alcantara 68.0 20,41 18,55
Monteagudo
- 144 Call Me Mr Ghostface Jose Delgado Villa ESP Jose Delgado Villa 0 0,00 0,00
- 189 TBR Oaks Great Flash Toni Riera ESP Toni Riera 0 0,00 0,00
- 192 ANS Snack Cat Raimundo Segura de ESP Raimundo Segura de 0 0,00 0,00
Lassaletta Lassaletta
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Result List

2024 Championship Finals y NRHA Spain
Derby (20/09/2024 - 22/09/2024)

Rookie

Overall Standing

Entries: 9
Place Rider Nat. Horse Back# Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 Adrian Escolano ESP Jacs Little Dunit 149 Isaac Pinacho M 18 697
2 Fco. Javier Gonzalez ESP Gs Berryface Dunnit 191 Fco. Javier Gonzalez M  QH 10 68%
Merino Merino
3 Onintza Alcantara ESP Frozen Matt O Lena 143 Mikel Alcantara M  QH 68
Ibafiez Monteagudo
4  Garazi Basurto Uriarte ESP Bouncy Little Hollywood 142 Garazi Basurto Uriarte QH 67%
5 Xénia Arnau Roset ESP Sun Great Flash 153 Marc Arnau Roset G 8 67
- Jose Delgado Villa ESP Call Me Mr Ghostface 144  Jose Delgado Villa QH 7 0
- Toni Riera ESP TBR Oaks Great Flash 189 Toni Riera M 10 0
- Raimundo Segura de ESP ANS Snack Cat 192 Raimundo Segurade S QH 11 0
Lassaletta Lassaletta
- Francisco Navarro ESP GP Casual Chic Gun 181 Francisco Navarro S QH 11 0
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Result List

NRHA 2024 Championship Finals y NRHA

Spain Derby

Rookie Professional

Entries: 3

Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Score Won$ Won€
1 188 GB Spider Nic Nikolett Legindi ESP Gregory Legrand 67.0 14,11 12,83

2 266 FB Brooklyn Blue Maria Moya Celma ESP Gabriele Flad 65.5 9,40 8,55
154 Summer Solstice LF Victoria Willerscheidt GER Victoria Willerscheidt 0 0,00 0,00
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Result List

: 2024 Championship Finals y NRHA
NRHA Spain Derby

Rookie Professional Campeonato

Entries: 2

Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Score Won$ Won€
1 188 GB Spider Nic Nikolett Legindi ESP Gregory Legrand 67.0 0,00 0,00
154 Summer Solstice LF Victoria Willerscheidt GER Victoria Willerscheidt 0 0,00 0,00
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Result List

: 2024 Championship Finals y NRHA
NRHA Spain Derby

Rookie Youth

Entries: 6

Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Score Won$ Won €
1 195  Fritz Little Valles Maider Ronco Herrera ESP Ana Loidi 66.0 0,00 9,62

2 195 Fritz Little Valles Monica Ibafiez Palmer ESP Ana Loidi 65.0 0,00 7,48

3 155 Master Renegade Paulina Ortiz FRA Bruno Soteras 64.5 0,00 4,28

4 193 Catalysts Chocoduke Nicola Palmada Timm ESP Majbritt Timm 61.5 0,00 0,00

5 239 ML Western Spirit Barbara Avellaneda ESP Jaume Avellaneda 53.5 0,00 0,00

Gibert Artigas
- 134 Legend Gun Uri Rotstein Bonet ESP Uri Rotstein Bonet SC 0,00 0,00
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Result List

: 2024 Championship Finals y NRHA
NRHA Spain Derby

Rookie Youth Campeonato

Entries: 4

Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Score Won$ Won€
1 195 Fritz Little Valles Maider Ronco Herrera ESP Ana Loidi 66.0 0,00 0,00

2 195 Fritz Little Valles Monica Ibafiez Palmer ESP Ana Loidi 65.0 0,00 0,00

3 193 Catalysts Chocoduke Nicola Palmada Timm ESP Majbritt Timm 61.5 0,00 0,00

4 239 ML Western Spirit Barbara Avellaneda ESP Jaume Avellaneda 53.5 0,00 0,00

Gibert Artigas
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Result List

: 2024 Championship Finals y NRHA
NRHA Spain Derby

Short Stirrup

Entries: 1
Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Score Won$ Won €
1 151 ML Glory Days Violette Pobeda FRA Violette Pobeda 68.5 0,00 3,56
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Result List

: 2024 Championship Finals y NRHA
NRHA Spain Derby

Walk & Jog

Entries: 5

Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Score Won$ Won €
1 239 ML Western Spirit Astrid Pelejero Jaume Avellaneda 71.5 0,00 10,69

Artigas

2 267 Batan Mia Espada Habenicht ESP Maria Moya Celma 69.0 0,00 3,56

2 281 Isabel Mia Espada Habenicht ESP Adria Espada Estadella 69.0 0,00 3,56

4 267 Batan Nila Bonnin Nechay Maria Moya Celma 68.5 0,00 0,00

5 268 Shine Up Vintage Ariadna Moreno Garcia Maria Moya Celma 66.0 0,00 0,00
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Result List

: 2024 Championship Finals y NRHA
NRHA Spain Derby

Walk & Jog Campeonato

Entries: 5

Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Score Won$ Won €
1 239 ML Western Spirit Astrid Pelejero Jaume Avellaneda 71.5 0,00 0,00

Artigas

2 267 Batan Mia Espada Habenicht ESP Maria Moya Celma 69.0 0,00 0,00

2 281 Isabel Mia Espada Habenicht ESP Adria Espada Estadella 69.0 0,00 0,00

4 267 Batan Nila Bonnin Nechay Maria Moya Celma 68.5 0,00 0,00

5 268 Shine Up Vintage Ariadna Moreno Garcia Maria Moya Celma 66.0 0,00 0,00
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Result List

: 2024 Championship Finals y NRHA
NRHA Spain Derby

Youth 13 & Under

Entries: 1
Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Score Won$ Won €
1 239 ML Western Spirit Barbara Avellaneda ESP Jaume Avellaneda 64.5 10,00 9,09

Gibert Artigas
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Result List

NRHA 2024 Championship Finals y NRHA

Spain Derby

Youth 14-18

Entries: 3

Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Score Won$ Won €

1 149 Jacs Little Dunit Adrian Escolano ESP Isaac Pinacho 69.5 18,00 16,36

2 143 Frozen Matt O Lena Onintza Alcantara Ibafiez ESP Mikel Alcantara 68.5 12,00 10,91
Monteagudo

153 Sun Great Flash Xénia Arnau Roset ESP Marc Arnau Roset 0 0,00 0,00
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Result List

: 2024 Championship Finals y NRHA
NRHA Spain Derby

Youth 13 & Under Campeonato

Entries: 1
Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Score Won$ Won €
1 239 ML Western Spirit Barbara Avellaneda ESP Jaume Avellaneda 64.5 0,00 0,00

Gibert Artigas
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Result List

NRHA 2024 Championship Finals y NRHA

Spain Derby

Youth 14-18 Campeonato

Entries: 3

Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Score Won$ Won €

1 149 Jacs Little Dunit Adrian Escolano ESP Isaac Pinacho 69.5 0,00 0,00

2 143 Frozen Matt O Lena Onintza Alcantara Ibafiez ESP Mikel Alcantara 68.5 0,00 0,00
Monteagudo

153 Sun Great Flash Xénia Arnau Roset ESP Marc Arnau Roset 0 0,00 0,00
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Result List

: 2024 Championship Finals y NRHA
NRHA Spain Derby

Limited Open Campeonato

Entries: 5

Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Score Won$ Won€
1 185 Jac In Chex Juan Araquistain ESP Manuel Cruz Cotes 70.0 0,00 0,00

2 224 Gin Gun Fizz Igor Baron-Bildosola ESP Igor Baron-Bildosola 69.5 0,00 0,00

3 266 FB Brooklyn Blue Maria Moya Celma ESP Gabriele Flad 68.5 0,00 0,00

4 154 Summer Solstice LF Victoria Willerscheidt GER Victoria Willerscheidt 63.0 0,00 0,00
188 GB Spider Nic Nikolett Legindi ESP Gregory Legrand 0 0,00 0,00
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Result List

: 2024 Championship Finals y NRHA
NRHA Spain Derby

Novice Horse Non Pro Level 3

Entries: 2

Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Score Won$ Won€
1 186 DJ Truck Gun Christophe Llinas FRA Christophe Llinas 71.0 9,41 8,55

2 190 Wimpys Little Eye Unai Segurola Aramendi  ESP Unai Segurola Aramendi 64.5 6,27 5,70
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Result List

: 2024 Championship Finals y NRHA
NRHA Spain Derby

Novice Horse Non Pro Level 3 Campeonato

Entries: 1
Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Score Won$ Won €
1 190 Wimpys Little Eye Unai Segurola Aramendi  ESP Unai Segurola Aramendi 64.5 0,00 0,00
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Result List

NRHA 2024 Championship Finals y NRHA

Spain Derby

Novice Horse Open Level 3

Entries: 3

Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Score Won$ Won€
1 154 Summer Solstice LF Victoria Willerscheidt GER Victoria Willerscheidt 60.5 14,11 12,83
151 ML Glory Days Marie-Charlotte Haristoy = FRA Violette Pobeda 0 0,00 0,00

187 ML Stole The Show Eugenio Latorre ESP Eugenio Latorre 0 0,00 0,00
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Result List

: 2024 Championship Finals y NRHA
NRHA Spain Derby

Novice Horse Open Level 3 Campeonato

Entries: 2

Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Score Won$ Won€
1 154 Summer Solstice LF Victoria Willerscheidt GER Victoria Willerscheidt 60.5 0,00 0,00
187 ML Stole The Show Eugenio Latorre ESP Eugenio Latorre 0 0,00 0,00
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Result List

: 2024 Championship Finals y NRHA
NRHA Spain Derby

Novice Riders Two Hands

Entries: 5

Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Score Won$ Won€
1 110 LF Double Lynx Gibert Patxu ESP Patxu Gibert Beotas 66.0 0,00 14,25

2 155 Master Renegade Paulina Ortiz FRA Bruno Soteras 64.5 0,00 9,50

3 137 Vivs Smart Blue Diana Chaparro Rojo ESP Maria Moya Celma 63.0 0,00 0,00

4 193 Catalysts Chocoduke Nicola Palmada Timm ESP Majbritt Timm 59.0 0,00 0,00
194 Malones Bambi CD Majbritt Timm 0 0,00 0,00
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Result List

NRHA 2024 Championship Finals y NRHA

Spain Derby

Novice Riders Two Hands Campeonato

Entries: 3

Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Score Won$ Won€
1 110 LF Double Lynx Gibert Patxu ESP Patxu Gibert Beotas 66.0 0,00 0,00

2 137  Vivs Smart Blue Diana Chaparro Rojo ESP Maria Moya Celma 63.0 0,00 0,00
194 Malones Bambi CD Majbritt Timm 0 0,00 0,00
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NRHA

Result List

2024 Championship Finals y NRHA

Spain Derby
Non Pro

Entries: 15

Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Score Won$ Won€
1 186 DJ Truck Gun Christophe Llinas FRA Christophe Llinas 72.5 128,10 116,45
2 149 Jacs Little Dunit Isaac Pinacho ESP lIsaac Pinacho 71.0 101,72 92,47
3 192 ANS Snack Cat Raimundo Segura de ESP Raimundo Segura de 69.0 75,35 68,50

Lassaletta Lassaletta
4 153 Sun Great Flash Marc Arnau Roset ESP Marc Arnau Roset 68.0 35,79 32,54
4 142 Bouncy Little Hollywood  Garazi Basurto Uriarte ESP Garazi Basurto Uriarte 68.0 35,79 32,54
6 189 TBR Oaks Great Flash Toni Riera ESP Toni Riera 67.0 0,00 0,00
7 191 Gs Berryface Dunnit Fco. Javier Gonzalez ESP Fco. Javier Gonzalez 66.0 0,00 0,00
Merino Merino
7 144  Call Me Mr Ghostface Jose Delgado Villa ESP Jose Delgado Villa 66.0 0,00 0,00
9 181 GP Casual Chic Gun Francisco Navarro ESP Francisco Navarro 65.0 0,00 0,00
10 180 GS Spanish Colonel Estelle Sole FRA Estelle Sole 64.0 0,00 0,00
10 190 Wimpys Little Eye Unai Segurola Aramendi  ESP Unai Segurola Aramendi 64.0 0,00 0,00
12 145 JG Mizzen Spook Jose Gutierrez ESP Jose Gutierrez 63.0 0,00 0,00
- 143 Frozen Matt O Lena Onintza Alcantara Ibafiez  ESP Mikel Alcantara 0 0,00 0,00
Monteagudo
- 148 ML Irock Michelle Wesserling ESP Michelle Wesserling SC 0,00 0,00
- 239 ML Western Spirit Jaume Avellaneda Artigas ESP Jaume Avellaneda SC 0,00 0,00
Artigas
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NRHA

Result List

Spain Derby

2024 Championship Finals y NRHA

Place Back# Horse

1
2

o 01 W W

@ o

10

149
192

153
142
189
191

144
181
190
145
143

148
239

Jacs Little Dunit
ANS Snack Cat

Sun Great Flash
Bouncy Little Hollywood
TBR Oaks Great Flash
Gs Berryface Dunnit

Call Me Mr Ghostface
GP Casual Chic Gun
Wimpys Little Eye

JG Mizzen Spook
Frozen Matt O Lena

ML Irock
ML Western Spirit

Non Pro Campeonato

Rider
Isaac Pinacho

Raimundo Segura de
Lassaletta

Marc Arnau Roset
Garazi Basurto Uriarte
Toni Riera

Fco. Javier Gonzalez
Merino

Jose Delgado Villa
Francisco Navarro

Unai Segurola Aramendi
Jose Gutierrez

Onintza Alcantara Ibafiez

Michelle Wesserling
Jaume Avellaneda Artigas

Nat. Owner

ESP
ESP

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

ESP
ESP

Isaac Pinacho

Raimundo Segura de
Lassaletta

Marc Arnau Roset
Garazi Basurto Uriarte
Toni Riera

Fco. Javier Gonzalez
Merino

Jose Delgado Villa
Francisco Navarro

Unai Segurola Aramendi
Jose Gutierrez

Mikel Alcantara
Monteagudo
Michelle Wesserling

Jaume Avellaneda
Artigas

Score

71.0
69.0

68.0
68.0
67.0
66.0

66.0
65.0
64.0
63.0
0

SC
SC

Entries: 13
Won$ Won €
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
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NRHA

Result List

2024 Championship Finals y NRHA
Spain Derby

Green Level Campeonato

Entries: 8

Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Score Won$ Won€

1 195  Fritz Little Valles Monica Ibafiez Palmer ESP Ana Loidi 67.5 0,00 0,00

2 267 Batan Nila Bonnin Nechay Maria Moya Celma 64.0 0,00 0,00

3 268 Shine Up Vintage Ariadna Moreno Garcia Maria Moya Celma 62.5 0,00 0,00

4 195  Fritz Little Valles Maider Ronco Herrera ESP Ana Loidi 61.5 0,00 0,00

- 147 MD Blue Gun Laura Garcia Galve ESP Laura Garcia Galve 0 0,00 0,00

- 121 VR Miss Okie Snap Igor Egurrola Garitagoitia ESP Jon Lejarraga SC 0,00 0,00

- 148 ML Irock Angela Wesserling ESP Michelle Wesserling SC 0,00 0,00

- 110 LF Double Lynx Gibert Patxu ESP Patxu Gibert Beotas SC 0,00 0,00
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Result List

: 2024 Championship Finals y NRHA
NRHA Spain Derby

Jackpot 5&Under Non Pro

Entries: 3

Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Score Won$ Won€
1 150 Tinta Afrodita Whiz Ernesto Fabian Cisterna Olivia Alba Fernandéz 61.5 0,00 17,10

2 175 Doc Whiz Mojito Guillem Madorell ESP Guillem Madorell 60.0 0,00 11,40

3 194 Malones Bambi CD Majbritt Timm 58.5 0,00 0,00
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Result List

: 2024 Championship Finals y NRHA
NRHA Spain Derby

Jackpot 5&Under Non Pro Campeonato

Entries: 3

Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Score Won$ Won€
1 150 Tinta Afrodita Whiz Ernesto Fabian Cisterna Olivia Alba Fernandéz 61.5 0,00 0,00

2 175 Doc Whiz Mojito Guillem Madorell ESP Guillem Madorell 60.0 0,00 0,00

3 194 Malones Bambi CD Majbritt Timm 58.5 0,00 0,00
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Result List

: 2024 Championship Finals y NRHA
NRHA Spain Derby

Jackpot 5&Under Open

Entries: 2

Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Score Won$ Won€
1 224  Gin Gun Fizz Igor Baron-Bildosola ESP Igor Baron-Bildosola 69.0 0,00 11,40

2 154 Summer Solstice LF Victoria Willerscheidt GER Victoria Willerscheidt 65.0 0,00 7,60
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Result List

: 2024 Championship Finals y NRHA
NRHA Spain Derby

Jackpot 5&Under Open Campeonato

Entries: 2

Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Score Won$ Won€
1 224  Gin Gun Fizz Igor Baron-Bildosola ESP Igor Baron-Bildosola 69.0 0,00 0,00

2 154 Summer Solstice LF Victoria Willerscheidt GER Victoria Willerscheidt 65.0 0,00 0,00
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NRHA

Result List

Spain Derby

2024 Championship Finals y NRHA

Limited Non Pro

Entries: 13

Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Score Won$ Won€
1 149 Jacs Little Dunit Isaac Pinacho ESP lIsaac Pinacho 71.0 106,76 97,05

2 192 ANS Snack Cat Raimundo Segura de ESP Raimundo Segura de 69.0 80,06 72,79

Lassaletta Lassaletta
3 153 Sun Great Flash Marc Arnau Roset ESP Marc Arnau Roset 68.0 53,38 48,53
4 189 TBR Oaks Great Flash Toni Riera ESP Toni Riera 67.0 26,69 24,26
5 191 Gs Berryface Dunnit Fco. Javier Gonzalez ESP Fco. Javier Gonzalez 66.0 0,00 0,00
Merino Merino

5 144 Call Me Mr Ghostface Jose Delgado Villa ESP Jose Delgado Villa 66.0 0,00 0,00

7 181 GP Casual Chic Gun Francisco Navarro ESP Francisco Navarro 65.0 0,00 0,00
8 180 GS Spanish Colonel Estelle Sole FRA Estelle Sole 64.0 0,00 0,00

8 190 Wimpys Little Eye Unai Segurola Aramendi  ESP Unai Segurola Aramendi 64.0 0,00 0,00
10 145 JG Mizzen Spook Jose Gutierrez ESP Jose Gutierrez 63.0 0,00 0,00
- 143 Frozen Matt O Lena Onintza Alcantara Ibafiez  ESP Mikel Alcantara 0 0,00 0,00

Monteagudo
- 148 ML Irock Michelle Wesserling ESP Michelle Wesserling SC 0,00 0,00
- 239 ML Western Spirit Jaume Avellaneda Artigas ESP Jaume Avellaneda SC 0,00 0,00
Artigas
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NRHA

Result List

Spain Derby

2024 Championship Finals y NRHA

Limited Non Pro Campeonato

Place Back# Horse

1
2

3

(62N

© 00 N O

149
192

153
189
191

144
181
190
145
143

148
239

Jacs Little Dunit
ANS Snack Cat

Sun Great Flash
TBR Oaks Great Flash
Gs Berryface Dunnit

Call Me Mr Ghostface
GP Casual Chic Gun
Wimpys Little Eye

JG Mizzen Spook
Frozen Matt O Lena

ML Irock
ML Western Spirit

Rider
Isaac Pinacho

Raimundo Segura de
Lassaletta

Marc Arnau Roset
Toni Riera

Fco. Javier Gonzalez
Merino

Jose Delgado Villa
Francisco Navarro

Unai Segurola Aramendi
Jose Gutierrez

Onintza Alcantara Ibafiez

Michelle Wesserling
Jaume Avellaneda Artigas

Nat. Owner

ESP
ESP

ESP
ESP
ESP

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

ESP
ESP

Isaac Pinacho

Raimundo Segura de
Lassaletta

Marc Arnau Roset
Toni Riera

Fco. Javier Gonzalez
Merino

Jose Delgado Villa
Francisco Navarro

Unai Segurola Aramendi
Jose Gutierrez

Mikel Alcantara
Monteagudo
Michelle Wesserling

Jaume Avellaneda
Artigas

Score

71.0
69.0

68.0
67.0
66.0

66.0
65.0
64.0
63.0
0

SC
SC

Entries: 12
Won$ Won €
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
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Result List

: 2024 Championship Finals y NRHA
NRHA Spain Derby

Limited Open

Entries: 6

Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Score Won$ Won€
1 185 Jac In Chex Juan Araquistain ESP Manuel Cruz Cotes 70.0 95,41 86,74

2 224 Gin Gun Fizz Igor Baron-Bildosola ESP Igor Baron-Bildosola 69.5 74,21 67,46

3 266 FB Brooklyn Blue Maria Moya Celma ESP Gabriele Flad 68.5 42,41 38,55

4 151 ML Glory Days Marie-Charlotte Haristoy = FRA Violette Pobeda 68.0 0,00 0,00

5 154 Summer Solstice LF Victoria Willerscheidt GER Victoria Willerscheidt 63.0 0,00 0,00

- 188 GB Spider Nic Nikolett Legindi ESP Gregory Legrand 0 0,00 0,00
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NRHA

Result List

Spain Derby

2024 Championship Finals y NRHA

Any Horse Any Rider

Entries: 19

Place Back# Horse Nat. Score Won $
1 184 Simple The Best 66 Andreu Nogue Puig ESP Andreu Nogue Puig 71.0 0,00 43,32
2 183 A Whiz N Cash Andreu Nogue Puig ESP Andreu Nogue Puig 69.5 0,00 27,75
2 188 GB Spider Nic Nikolett Legindi ESP Gregory Legrand 69.5 0,00 27,75
4 266 FB Brooklyn Blue Maria Moya Celma ESP Gabriele Flad 68.0 0,00 12,86
4 142 Bouncy Little Hollywood  Garazi Basurto Uriarte ESP Garazi Basurto Uriarte 68.0 0,00 12,86
6 146 Jordy Gotta Whiz Jose Gutierrez ESP Jose Gutierrez 67.5 0,00 10,84
7 208 Snapper Give My Gun Irati Intxausti ESP Igor Baron-Bildosola 67.0 0,00 0,00
8 144 Call Me Mr Ghostface Jose Delgado Villa ESP Jose Delgado Villa 66.5 0,00 0,00
8 145 JG Mizzen Spook Jose Gutierrez ESP Jose Gutierrez 66.5 0,00 0,00
10 195 Fritz Little Valles Monica Ibaifez Palmer ESP Ana Loidi 66.0 0,00 0,00
11 195 Fritz Little Valles Maider Ronco Herrera ESP Ana Loidi 65.5 0,00 0,00
12 150 Tinta Afrodita Whiz Ernesto Fabian Cisterna Olivia Alba Fernandéz 64.0 0,00 0,00
13 191 Gs Berryface Dunnit Fco. Javier Gonzalez ESP Fco. Javier Gonzalez 63.5 0,00 0,00
Merino Merino
14 190 Wimpys Little Eye Unai Segurola Aramendi  ESP Unai Segurola Aramendi 61.0 0,00 0,00
- 121 VR Miss Okie Snap Igor Egurrola Garitagoitia ESP Jon Lejarraga 0 0,00 0,00
- 152 Smart Spooky Gun Marie-Charlotte Haristoy = FRA Jean Jacques Borreil 0 0,00 0,00
- 175 Doc Whiz Mojito Guillem Madorell ESP Guillem Madorell 0 0,00 0,00
- 180 GS Spanish Colonel Estelle Sole FRA Estelle Sole 0 0,00 0,00
- 182 Spook Plays Thebanjo Laia Escuer ESP Ignacio Escuer SC 0,00 0,00
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NRHA

Result List

Spain Derby

2024 Championship Finals y NRHA

Place Back# Horse

1 186
2 192
3 153
3 142
5 189
6 191
6 144
8 181
9 180
10 145
- 143
- 148

NRHA Spain Derby Non Pro Level 2

Rider
Christophe Llinas

Raimundo Segura de
Lassaletta

Marc Arnau Roset

DJ Truck Gun
ANS Snack Cat

Sun Great Flash
Bouncy Little Hollywood
TBR Oaks Great Flash
Gs Berryface Dunnit

Garazi Basurto Uriarte
Toni Riera

Fco. Javier Gonzalez
Merino

Call Me Mr Ghostface Jose Delgado Villa
GP Casual Chic Gun
GS Spanish Colonel
JG Mizzen Spook

Frozen Matt O Lena

Francisco Navarro
Estelle Sole

Jose Gutierrez

Onintza Alcantara Ibafiez

ML Irock Michelle Wesserling

Nat. Owner

FRA
ESP

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

ESP
ESP
FRA
ESP
ESP

ESP

Christophe Llinas

Raimundo Segura de
Lassaletta

Marc Arnau Roset
Garazi Basurto Uriarte
Toni Riera

Fco. Javier Gonzalez
Merino

Jose Delgado Villa
Francisco Navarro
Estelle Sole

Jose Gutierrez

Mikel Alcantara
Monteagudo

Michelle Wesserling

Score

72.5
69.0

68.0
68.0
67.0
66.0

66.0
65.0
64.0
63.0
0

SC

Entries: 12
Won$ Won €
182,70 166,09
137,03 124,57

68,51 62,28
68,51 62,28
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
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Result List

: 2024 Championship Finals y NRHA
NRHA Spain Derby

NRHA Spain Derby Non Pro Level 4

Entries: 10

Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Score Won$ Won €
1 186 DJ Truck Gun Christophe Llinas FRA Christophe Llinas 72.5 273,15 248,32
2 149 Jacs Little Dunit Isaac Pinacho ESP lIsaac Pinacho 71.0 170,72 155,20
2 184 Simple The Best 66 Andreu Nogue Puig ESP Andreu Nogue Puig 71.0 170,72 155,20
4 189 TBR Oaks Great Flash Toni Riera ESP Toni Riera 67.0 68,29 62,08
5 191 Gs Berryface Dunnit Fco. Javier Gonzalez ESP Fco. Javier Gonzalez 66.0 0,00 0,00

Merino Merino
5 144  Call Me Mr Ghostface Jose Delgado Villa ESP Jose Delgado Villa 66.0 0,00 0,00
7 181 GP Casual Chic Gun Francisco Navarro ESP Francisco Navarro 65.0 0,00 0,00
8 180 GS Spanish Colonel Estelle Sole FRA Estelle Sole 64.0 0,00 0,00
9 145 JG Mizzen Spook Jose Gutierrez ESP Jose Gutierrez 63.0 0,00 0,00
- 143 Frozen Matt O Lena Onintza Alcantara Ibafiez ESP Mikel Alcantara 0 0,00 0,00
Monteagudo
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Result List

NRHA 2024 Championship Finals y NRHA

Spain Derby

NRHA Spain Derby Master Non Pro

Entries: 3

Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Score Won$ Won €

1 192 ANS Snack Cat Raimundo Segura de ESP Raimundo Segura de 69.0 150,81 137,10
Lassaletta Lassaletta

2 181 GP Casual Chic Gun Francisco Navarro ESP Francisco Navarro 65.0 100,54 91,40

145 JG Mizzen Spook Jose Gutierrez ESP Jose Gutierrez 63.0 0,00 0,00
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Result List

2024 Championship Finals y NRHA
NRHA Spain Derby

NRHA Spain Derby Open Level 2

Place Back# Horse
1 208 Snapper Give My Gun
2 185 Jac In Chex
3 149 Jacs Little Dunit
4 191 Gs Berryface Dunnit

S

266 FB Brooklyn Blue
6 151 ML Glory Days
- 188 GB Spider Nic

Rider

Igor Baron-Bildosola
Juan Araquistain
Adrian Escolano
Igor Baron-Bildosola

Maria Moya Celma
Marie-Charlotte Haristoy
Nikolett Legindi

Nat. Owner

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

ESP
FRA
ESP

Igor Baron-Bildosola
Manuel Cruz Cotes
Isaac Pinacho

Fco. Javier Gonzalez
Merino

Gabriele Flad
Violette Pobeda
Gregory Legrand

Score

72.0
70.0
69.5
68.5

68.5
68.0
0

Entries: 7
Won$ Won€
229,38 208,52
178,40 162,18
101,95 92,68

0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
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NRHA

Result List

2024 Championship Finals y NRHA
Spain Derby

NRHA Spain Derby Open Level 4

Entries: 5

Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Score Won$ Won€
1 183 A Whiz N Cash Andreu Nogue Puig ESP Andreu Nogue Puig 72.5 550,54 500,49
2 185 Jac In Chex Juan Araquistain ESP Manuel Cruz Cotes 70.0 367,02 333,66
3 191 Gs Berryface Dunnit Igor Baron-Bildosola ESP Fco. Javier Gonzalez 68.5 0,00 0,00
Merino
3 266 FB Brooklyn Blue Maria Moya Celma ESP Gabriele Flad 68.5 0,00 0,00
5 151 ML Glory Days Marie-Charlotte Haristoy = FRA Violette Pobeda 68.0 0,00 0,00
ShowmanagerINFO V 1.33.01 24/09/2024 16:13:10 Page 1 of 1



NRHA

Result List

2024 Championship Finals y NRHA

Spain Derby

Green Level
Entries: 12
Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Score Won$ Won€
208 Snapper Give My Gun Irati Intxausti ESP Igor Baron-Bildosola 67.5 0,00 19,95
1 195 Fritz Little Valles Monica Ibafiez Palmer ESP Ana Loidi 67.5 0,00 19,95
3 155 Master Renegade Paulina Ortiz FRA Bruno Soteras 67.0 0,00 11,40
4 267 Batan Nila Bonnin Nechay Maria Moya Celma 64.0 0,00 2,85
4 137 Vivs Smart Blue Laura Palau ESP Maria Moya Celma 64.0 0,00 2,85
6 268 Shine Up Vintage Ariadna Moreno Garcia Maria Moya Celma 62.5 0,00 0,00
7 195 Fritz Little Valles Maider Ronco Herrera ESP Ana Loidi 61.5 0,00 0,00
- 147 MD Blue Gun Laura Garcia Galve ESP Laura Garcia Galve 0 0,00 0,00
- 121 VR Miss Okie Snap Igor Egurrola Garitagoitia ESP Jon Lejarraga SC 0,00 0,00
- 148 ML Irock Angela Wesserling ESP Michelle Wesserling SC 0,00 0,00
- 134 Legend Gun Uri Rotstein Bonet ESP Uri Rotstein Bonet SC 0,00 0,00
- 110 LF Double Lynx Gibert Patxu ESP Patxu Gibert Beotas SC 0,00 0,00
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